Statistics of Important ongoing placement details (2023-2024):

1  ARUSHI SARKAR Qualcomm Hardware Engineer 29 ECE

2 | RAHUL REVANKAR Qualcomm Hardware Engineer 29 ECE

3  ALINA STEFI Qualcomm Hardware Engineer 29 ECE

4 | UMA GURUPRASAD Qualcomm Hardware Engineer 29 ECE

5 NIVEDITHA N S Qualcomm Hardware Engineer 29 ECE
System Reliability

6 | AASHISH RAMANA Nutanix Engineer 25 CSE

7 AMODHS CISCO Software Engineer 24.74 ISE
Associate Software

8 | KAREENA GAURI SAP Engineer 24.62 ISE
System Reliability

9 KULDEEP JAIN PhonePe Engineer 23.17 CSE
System Reliability

10 SHAMBHAVI NAIK PhonePe Engineer 23.17 CSE
System Reliability

11 ANANYA CHANDRAKAR PhonePe Engineer 23.17 ISE
System Reliability

12 RAJA YOGESHWARAN M PhonePe Engineer 23.17 ISE

SUMUKH G Software Development

13 MAHENDRAKAR Walmart Engineer 21 ISE
Software Development

14 AADHYA SRIRANGA Walmart Engineer 21 ISE

Samsung

15 DANAMMA SIMPI Semiconductors  Hardware Engineer 21 ECE

16 RAMYA RAGHU Oracle Software Engineer 19.18 CSE

17 SUTEERTH INAMDAR Oracle Application Developer 19.18 CSE
Software Development

18 SHASHANK'S Intel Engineer 19 CSE

19 KUSHAL GOYAL Rubrik Software Engineer 18 CSE

20 VISHAKH AGARWAL HPE Software Engineer 17.5 CSE

21 SHRESTA BEKINAL HPE Software Engineer 17.5 CSE

22 VAGDEVIMN HPE Software Engineer 17.5 CSE
Software Development

23 VARUNPN HPE Engineer 17.5 CSE
Software Development

24 PAVAN KUMAR BURAGANA | HPE Engineer 17.5 CSE
Software Development

25 MAITRY PATIRA HPE Engineer 17.5 CSE
Software Development

26 | ANKITA KUMARI HPE Engineer 17.5 ISE

Software Development
27 MAHALAKSHMI L HPE Engineer 17.5 CSE



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

NAGA HARSHINI V

DHARANEESWAR REDDY

HARSHITH RAJU PV

SHALINI SINGH

PREETHI G

Y. VIGNESH

MADAN AM

SARVANI G

KRISHANU SINGH

PRANYA SHETTY

REVANTHTN

SAMYAK TANTRADI

VANSHIKA RAJAVANSHI

DIPTONIL ROY

ANAND PATEL

PRANESH B

VINODH KUMAR S
KUNAL K RATHOD

HARITHA S

TARAKA TAPASVI

SUSHMITHA J

PRATHIK V

USHMITA PATIL

ANUJ RATURI

VISHANT KULKARNI

RIDDHI RAJESH

SHARANYA MURALI

BANDI HARSH VARDHAN

SHUBHAM GAURAV

MAHESH KAMATH

ANUJ S RAKARADD

Juniper Networks
Juniper Networks
Juniper Networks
AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Confluent
Confluent
Confluent
Whatfix

Infinera

Baker Hughes
Nike
Anz
Anz
Anz
Anz
Anz
Anz
Anz
Anz
Anz
Anz
Anz

Anz

Societe Generale

Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Intern
Software Intern
Software Intern
Software Intern
Software Intern
Business System Intern
Business System Intern
Business System Intern
Software Engineer
Software Tester

Intern

Software Engineer

Graduate Engineer
Trainee

Graduate Engineer
Trainee

Graduate Engineer
Trainee

Graduate Engineer
Trainee

Graduate Engineer
Trainee

Graduate Engineer
Trainee

Graduate Engineer
Trainee

Graduate Engineer
Trainee

Graduate Engineer
Trainee

Graduate Engineer
Trainee

Graduate Engineer
Trainee

Graduate Engineer
Trainee

Software Engineer

16.5

16.5

16.5

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14.7

14

13.46

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.21

CSE

CSE

ISE

CSE

CSE

CSE

ISE

ISE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

ECE
CSE

ISE

CSE

ISE

ISE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

ISE

CSE

CSE

CSE

ISE



59

60
61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

PURUSHOTAM KUMAR
SINGH

SUNIDHI JAIN

GREESHMA BHARAT

CHAITANYA' S

HARIANK DEVAIAH

HAMZA SHAHNAWAZ

KAVYA KUMAR

KETHAN V

PANNAGA G N

KESHAV JYOTINDRA

BHOYANA

S AKASH

SARVESH SHARMA

SRIVISHNU M V

VISHRUTH M S

ANANYA N

ANMOL GUPTA

CHETAN

SAKSHI GUPTA

SARA MEHRAI

SWATI VINAYAK BHAT

VIDYA SHANKAR G P

ADITI UMESH NAYAK

ADITYA DEO RAJ

ADITYA KUMAR

AMIT M MADIWALAR

JAHNAVIJV

NITHYASREE DAYANIDHI

Societe Generale

Epsilon

Global Foundries
Epsilon

Epsilon
BlackHawk
BlackHawk

BlackHawk

Havells

Genpact
Genpact
Genpact
Genpact
Genpact
Genpact
Genpact
Genpact
Genpact
Genpact
Genpact
Genpact
Genpact - CGRLH
Genpact - CGRLH
Genpact - CGRLH
Genpact - CGRLH
Genpact - CGRLH

Genpact - CGRLH

Software Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Fab Engineering
Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Engineer
Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

12.21

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11.5

11.01

11.01

11.01

11.01

11.01

11.01

11.01

11.01

11.01

11.01

11.01

11.01

11.01

11.01

11.01

11.01

11.01

11.01

ISE

CSE

ECE

CSE

CSE

ISE

CSE

CSE

ISE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

ISE

ISE

ISE

ISE

ISE

ISE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE



86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108

109

110
111
112
113
114
115

116

PALVISHA CHANGKAKATI

RAVI KUMAR

VARSHITHA K

YASHVI JAIN

VIKRANT RANA

DHANYATHA V

HALEEMA SADIYA

AFTAB KATAGERU

ABHYUDAY TOMAR

ROHIT GOWDA

AISIRI SRINATH

GURRAM VENKAT SAI
SUHAS

LV S SAI KARTHIK

PRATVEESH SHETTY

RAVI TEJA DEVU

SAHANA S

SALANKI KAOUSHIK

SATHVIK SWAMY K M

SUSHMAR

BHKTI SHETTY

SUDARSHAN HEBBANI

NAVEEN KRISHNA BHAT

ANJUTM

ASHUTOSH VIVEK GUPTA

PRATEEK BAJPAI

VAISHNAVI KALMATH

RAHUL M BHARADWAIJ

SHASHANK S SHEKAR

K NIDHI

NITYA ANANTH

VAISHNAVI A

Genpact - CGRLH

Genpact - CGRLH
Eli Lily
Eli Lily
Eli Lily
Eli Lily
Eli Lily
Exotel
Exotel
Boeing

Boeing

Boeing
Boeing
Boeing
Boeing
Boeing
Boeing
Boeing
Boeing
Boeing
Boeing

Boeing
Oracle
Oracle

Oracle
ABB
ABB
ABB
ABB
ABB

ABB

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Associate Software
Engineer

Associate Software
Engineer

Associate Software
Engineer

Software Engineer - Al
Software Engineer - Al
Software Engineer - Al
Software Engineer - Al
Software Engineer - Al

Software Engineer - Al

11.01

11.01

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10.81

10.81

10.81

10.81

10.81

10.81

10.81

10.81

10.81

10.81

10.81

10.81

10.81

10.54

10.54

10.54

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

ECE

ISE

ISE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

ISE

ISE

ISE

ISE

ISE

ISE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE



117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130
131
132
133
134
135

136

137

138

139
140
141
142
143
144

145
146

147

ADITHYA S

DHARANI G

ADITHYA SINGH PAWAR

PRANSHU SINHA

SUKRUTHI A

SAMMED SANJEEV BADALE

TARUN GUPTA

KRISHNA ANANTH

GUMASTE

VISHNU PRIYA

NITHYASHREE

SURAJ BAILESH KARIA

SURYAKM

BHOOMICA BASAVARAJU

JAYANTHI PAVAN SATVIK

HOZEFA BOHARA

PRANAVH VUMMIDI

THARUN KUMAR

MANASA

SHUBH CHANDRA

SHREYAS S

ABHI KESHAV ROYAL

MONISH BANDI SHETTY

SIRI M KENCHOL

KUSUMA L

VIPTHA B M

SRIKANTH A

SHASHANK DEVASHETTY

MUDITH KUSHWAHA

SUTEJ ARVIND KULKARNI
PRAVEEN

VARUN P

Confluent
Telstra

Telstra

Telstra

Telstra

Telstra

Telstra
Mareana
Marcedes Benz
HFCL

Ingersoll Rand
A P Moller Maersk
Aptiv

Aptiv
CYNLR
JLL
JLL
Evertz

JLL
MuSigma
UD Trucks
UD Trucks

UD Trucks
HDFC
HDFC
Stellantis
Alcon

Alcon
LTFS
LTFS

LTFS

IT Support Intern

Software Engineer
Associate

Software Engineer
Associate

Software Engineer
Associate

Software Engineer
Associate

Software Engineer
Associate

Software Engineer
Associate

Software Engineer
Graduate Engineer
Trainee
Graduate Engineer
Trainee

Graduate Engineer
Trainee

Software Engineer Intern

Assoc Embedded S/W
Engineer

Assoc Embedded S/W
Engineer

Application Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Trainee Decision
Scientist

Graduate Engineer
Trainee

Graduate Engineer
Trainee

Graduate Engineer
Trainee

Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Intern Software Engineer

Intern Software Engineer
Graduate Engineer
Trainee

Graduate Engineer
Trainee

Graduate Engineer
Trainee

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

8.5

8.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

6.5

6.5

ECE

ISE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

ECE

CSE

CSE

CSE

ECE

CSE

CSE

CSE

ECE

CSE

ISE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

ISE

CSE

ISE

ISE

CSE
ISE

ISE



148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

SHREYASH G

IAYESH S

VENKATESH KUMAR S

C M SUMANTH

SHASHANK K

M. ABHUITH

VISHNU PETKER

MRIDUL G

SANVIKA S GOWDA

SUMUKH G

No Broker
No Broker
Securemeter
Securemeter

TTK Presteige

3D Product
Development
3D Product
Development

Kodenest
Kodenest

Kodenest

Field Relationship
Manager

Field Relationship
Manager
Graduate Engineer
Trainee

Graduate Engineer
Trainee

Graduate Engineer
Trainee

Graduate Engineer
Trainee

Graduate Engineer
Trainee

Software Intern
Software Intern

Software Intern

5.35

5.35

4.5

4.5

3.7

3.7

3.7

ME

ME

ECE

ECE

ME

ME

ME

ECE

ECE

ECE



