Statistics of Important ongoing placement details (2023-2024):

SL NO	Name	Company	Role	Package/CTC in LPA	Branch
1	ARUSHI SARKAR	Qualcomm	Hardware Engineer	29	ECE
2	RAHUL REVANKAR	Qualcomm	Hardware Engineer	29	ECE
3	ALINA STEFI	Qualcomm	Hardware Engineer	29	ECE
4	UMA GURUPRASAD	Qualcomm	Hardware Engineer	29	ECE
5	NIVEDITHA N S	Qualcomm	Hardware Engineer	29	ECE
			System Reliability	23	202
6	AASHISH RAMANA	Nutanix	Engineer	25	CSE
7	AMODH S	CISCO	Software Engineer	24.74	ISE
8	KAREENA GAURI	SAP	Associate Software Engineer	24.62	ISE
	TO THE ETWY OF TOTAL	3,11	System Reliability	21.02	132
9	KULDEEP JAIN	PhonePe	Engineer	23.17	CSE
10	SHAMBHAVI NAIK	PhonePe	System Reliability Engineer	23.17	CSE
11	ANANYA CHANDRAKAR	PhonePe	System Reliability Engineer	23.17	ISE
12	RAJA YOGESHWARAN M	PhonePe	System Reliability Engineer	23.17	ISE
13	SUMUKH G MAHENDRAKAR	Walmart	Software Development Engineer	21	ISE
14	AADHYA SRIRANGA	Walmart	Software Development Engineer	21	ISE
15	DANAMMA SIMPI	Samsung Semiconductors	Hardware Engineer	21	ECE
16	RAMYA RAGHU	Oracle	Software Engineer	19.18	CSE
17	SUTEERTH INAMDAR	Oracle	Application Developer	19.18	CSE
18	SHASHANK S	Intel	Software Development Engineer	19	CSE
19	KUSHAL GOYAL	Rubrik	Software Engineer	18	CSE
20	VISHAKH AGARWAL	HPE	Software Engineer	17.5	CSE
21	SHRESTA BEKINAL	НРЕ	Software Engineer	17.5	CSE
22	VAGDEVI M N	НРЕ	Software Engineer	17.5	CSE
23	VARUN P N	HPE	Software Development Engineer	17.5	CSE
24	PAVAN KUMAR BURAGANA	HPE	Software Development Engineer	17.5	CSE
25	MAITRY PATIRA	HPE	Software Development Engineer	17.5	CSE
26	ANKITA KUMARI	HPE	Software Development Engineer	17.5	ISE
27	MAHALAKSHMI L	НРЕ	Software Development Engineer	17.5	CSE

28	NAGA HARSHINI V	Juniper Networks	Software Engineer	16.5	CSE
29	DHARANEESWAR REDDY	Juniper Networks	Software Engineer	16.5	CSE
30	HARSHITH RAJU P V	Juniper Networks	Software Engineer	16.5	ISE
31	SHALINI SINGH	AT&T	Software Engineer	16	CSE
32	PREETHI G	AT&T	Software Engineer	16	CSE
33	Y. VIGNESH	AT&T	Software Engineer	16	CSE
34	MADAN A M	Philips	Software Intern	15	ISE
35	SARVANI G	Philips	Software Intern	15	ISE
36	KRISHANU SINGH	Philips	Software Intern	15	CSE
37	PRANYA SHETTY	Philips	Software Intern	15	CSE
38	REVANTH T N	Philips	Software Intern	15	CSE
39	SAMYAK TANTRADI	Confluent	Business System Intern	15	CSE
40	VANSHIKA RAJAVANSHI	Confluent	Business System Intern	15	CSE
41	DIPTONIL ROY	Confluent	Business System Intern	15	CSE
42	ANAND PATEL	Whatfix	Software Engineer	15	CSE
43	PRANESH B	Infinera	Software Tester	14.7	CSE
44	VINODH KUMAR S	Baker Hughes	Intern	14	ECE
45	KUNAL K RATHOD	Nike	Software Engineer	13.46	CSE
46	HARITHA S	Anz	Graduate Engineer Trainee	12.5	ISE
40	HARITHA 3	Aliz	Graduate Engineer		
47	TARAKA TAPASVI	Anz	Trainee Graduate Engineer	12.5	CSE
48	SUSHMITHA J	Anz	Trainee	12.5	ISE
49	PRATHIK V	Anz	Graduate Engineer Trainee	12.5	ISE
50	USHMITA PATIL	Anz	Graduate Engineer Trainee	12.5	CSE
			Graduate Engineer		
51	ANUJ RATURI	Anz	Trainee Graduate Engineer	12.5	CSE
52	VISHANT KULKARNI	Anz	Trainee	12.5	CSE
53	RIDDHI RAJESH	Anz	Graduate Engineer Trainee	12.5	CSE
54	SHARANYA MURALI	Anz	Graduate Engineer Trainee	12.5	ISE
			Graduate Engineer		
55	BANDI HARSH VARDHAN	Anz	Trainee Graduate Engineer	12.5	CSE
56	SHUBHAM GAURAV	Anz	Trainee	12.5	CSE
57	MAHESH KAMATH	Anz	Graduate Engineer Trainee	12.5	CSE
58	ANUJ S RAKARADD	Societe Generale	Software Engineer	12.21	ISE

	PURUSHOTAM KUMAR				
59	SINGH	Societe Generale	Software Engineer	12.21	ISE
60	SUNIDHI JAIN	Epsilon	Software Development Engineer	12	CSE
61	GREESHMA BHARAT	Global Foundries	Fab Engineering	12	ECE
01	OKEESTIWAY BITATORY	Global Fourieries	Software Development	± 2	LCL
62	CHAITANYA S	Epsilon	Engineer	12	CSE
C 2	LIA DIA NIK DENALALI	Faciles	Software Development	12	CCE
63	HARIANK DEVAIAH	Epsilon	Engineer Software Development	12	CSE
64	HAMZA SHAHNAWAZ	BlackHawk	Engineer	12	ISE
65	KAVYA KUMAR	BlackHawk	Software Development Engineer	12	CSE
66	KETHAN V	BlackHawk	Software Development Engineer	12	CSE
67	PANNAGA G N	Havells	Software Engineer	11.5	ISE
68	KESHAV JYOTINDRA BHOYANA	Genpact	Software Development Engineer	11.01	CSE
69	S AKASH	Genpact	Software Development Engineer	11.01	CSE
70	SARVESH SHARMA	Genpact	Software Development Engineer	11.01	CSE
70	SANVESH SHANIVIA	Geripact	Software Development	11.01	CSE
71	SRIVISHNU M V	Genpact	Engineer	11.01	CSE
72	VISHRUTH M S	Genpact	Software Development Engineer	11.01	CSE
73	ANANYA N	Genpact	Software Development Engineer	11.01	CSE
74	ANMOL GUPTA	Genpact	Software Development Engineer	11.01	ISE
75	CHETAN	Genpact	Software Development Engineer	11.01	ISE
76	SAKSHI GUPTA	Genpact	Software Development Engineer	11.01	ISE
77	SARA MEHRAJ	Genpact	Software Development Engineer	11.01	ISE
78	SWATI VINAYAK BHAT	Genpact	Software Development Engineer	11.01	ISE
70	MDVA CHANKAD C D	Connect	Software Development	44.04	ICE
79	VIDYA SHANKAR G P	Genpact	Engineer Software Development	11.01	ISE
80	ADITI UMESH NAYAK	Genpact - CGRLH	Engineer	11.01	CSE
81	ADITYA DEO RAJ	Genpact - CGRLH	Software Development Engineer	11.01	CSE
82	ADITYA KUMAR	Genpact - CGRLH	Software Development Engineer	11.01	CSE
83	AMIT M MADIWALAR	Genpact - CGRLH	Software Development Engineer	11.01	CSE
84	JAHNAVI J V	Genpact - CGRLH	Software Development Engineer	11.01	CSE
85	NITHYASREE DAYANIDHI	Genpact - CGRLH	Software Development Engineer	11.01	CSE

86	PALVISHA CHANGKAKATI	Genpact - CGRLH	Software Development Engineer	11.01	CSE
87	RAVI KUMAR	Genpact - CGRLH	Software Development Engineer	11.01	CSE
88	VARSHITHA K	Eli Lily	Software Engineer	11	CSE
89	YASHVI JAIN	Eli Lily	Software Engineer	11	CSE
90	VIKRANT RANA	Eli Lily	Software Engineer	11	ECE
91	DHANYATHA V	Eli Lily	Software Engineer	11	ISE
92	HALEEMA SADIYA	Eli Lily	Software Engineer	11	ISE
93	AFTAB KATAGERU	Exotel	Software Engineer	11	CSE
94	ABHYUDAY TOMAR	Exotel	Software Engineer	11	CSE
95	ROHIT GOWDA	Boeing	Software Engineer	10.81	CSE
96	AISIRI SRINATH	Boeing	Software Engineer	10.81	CSE
97	GURRAM VENKAT SAI SUHAS	Boeing	Software Engineer	10.81	CSE
98	L V S SAI KARTHIK	Boeing	Software Engineer	10.81	CSE
99	PRATVEESH SHETTY	Boeing	Software Engineer	10.81	CSE
100	RAVI TEJA DEVU	Boeing	Software Engineer	10.81	CSE
101	SAHANA S	Boeing	Software Engineer	10.81	CSE
102	SALANKI KAOUSHIK	Boeing	Software Engineer	10.81	CSE
103	SATHVIK SWAMY K M	Boeing	Software Engineer	10.81	CSE
104	SUSHMA R	Boeing	Software Engineer	10.81	CSE
105	BHKTI SHETTY	Boeing	Software Engineer	10.81	ISE
106	SUDARSHAN HEBBANI	Boeing	Software Engineer	10.81	ISE
107	NAVEEN KRISHNA BHAT	Boeing	Software Engineer	10.81	ISE
108	ANJU TM	Oracle	Associate Software Engineer	10.54	ISE
109	ASHUTOSH VIVEK GUPTA	Oracle	Associate Software	10.54	ISE
109	ASHOTOSH VIVER GOPTA	Oracle	Engineer Associate Software		
110	PRATEEK BAJPAI	Oracle	Engineer	10.54	ISE
111	VAISHNAVI KALMATH	ABB	Software Engineer - Al	10.5	CSE
112	RAHUL M BHARADWAJ	ABB	Software Engineer - Al	10.5	CSE
113	SHASHANK S SHEKAR	ABB	Software Engineer - Al	10.5	CSE
114	K NIDHI	ABB	Software Engineer - Al	10.5	CSE
115	NITYA ANANTH	ABB	Software Engineer - Al	10.5	CSE
116	VAISHNAVI A	ABB	Software Engineer - Al	10.5	CSE

117	ADITHYA S	Confluent	IT Support Intern Software Engineer	10	ECE
118	DHARANI G	Telstra	Associate	10	ISE
444			Software Engineer		
119	ADITHYA SINGH PAWAR	Telstra	Associate Software Engineer	10	CSE
120	PRANSHU SINHA	Telstra	Associate	10	CSE
121	SUKRUTHI A	Telstra	Software Engineer Associate	10	CSE
122	SAMMED SANJEEV BADALE	Telstra	Software Engineer Associate	10	CSE
123	TARUN GUPTA	Telstra	Software Engineer Associate	10	CSE
124	KRISHNA ANANTH GUMASTE	Mareana	Software Engineer	10	CSE
425	V/CLINILI DDIVA	Married Bro	Graduate Engineer	40	665
125	VISHNU PRIYA	Marcedes Benz	Trainee Graduate Engineer	10	CSE
126	NITHYASHREE	HFCL	Trainee	10	ECE
127	SURAJ BAILESH KARIA	Ingersoll Rand	Graduate Engineer Trainee	9	CSE
128	SURYA K M	A P Moller Maersk	Software Engineer Intern	9	CSE
129	BHOOMICA BASAVARAJU	Aptiv	Assoc Embedded S/W Engineer	8.5	CSE
130	JAYANTHI PAVAN SATVIK	Aptiv	Assoc Embedded S/W Engineer	8.5	ECE
131	HOZEFA BOHARA	CYNLR	Application Engineer	8	CSE
132	PRANAVH VUMMIDI	JLL	Software Engineer	8	CSE
133	THARUN KUMAR	JLL	Software Engineer	8	CSE
134	MANASA	Evertz	Software Engineer	8	ECE
135	SHUBH CHANDRA	JLL	Software Engineer	8	CSE
136	SHREYAS S	MuSigma	Trainee Decision Scientist	7.5	ISE
137	ABHI KESHAV ROYAL	UD Trucks	Graduate Engineer Trainee	7.5	CSE
138	MONISH BANDI SHETTY	UD Trucks	Graduate Engineer Trainee	7.5	CSE
139	SIRI M KENCHOL	UD Trucks	Graduate Engineer Trainee	7.5	CSE
140	KUSUMA L	HDFC	Software Engineer	6.5	CSE
141	VIPTHA B M	HDFC	Software Engineer	6.5	ISE
142	SRIKANTH A	Stellantis	Software Engineer	6	CSE
143	SHASHANK DEVASHETTY	Alcon	Intern Software Engineer	6	ISE
144	MUDITH KUSHWAHA	Alcon	Intern Software Engineer	6	ISE
	SUTEJ ARVIND KULKARNI	LTFS	Graduate Engineer	6	CSE
	PRAVEEN	LTFS	Trainee Graduate Engineer	6	ISE
147	VARUN P	LTFS	Trainee Graduate Engineer Trainee	6	ISE

148	SHREYASH G	No Broker	Field Relationship Manager	5.35	ME
149	IAYESH S	No Broker	Field Relationship Manager	5.35	ME
150	VENKATESH KUMAR S	Securemeter	Graduate Engineer Trainee	5	ECE
151	C M SUMANTH	Securemeter	Graduate Engineer Trainee	5	ECE
152	SHASHANK K	TTK Presteige	Graduate Engineer Trainee	5	ME
153	М. АВНІЈІТН	3D Product Development	Graduate Engineer Trainee	4.5	ME
154	VISHNU PETKER	3D Product Development	Graduate Engineer Trainee	4.5	ME
155	MRIDUL G	Kodenest	Software Intern	3.7	ECE
156	SANVIKA S GOWDA	Kodenest	Software Intern	3.7	ECE
157	SUMUKH G	Kodenest	Software Intern	3.7	ECE